Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Back Height
Back Width (max)
Carton Depth
Carton Width
Carton Height
Box Volume

Net Weight

Gross Weight

- Arm height will allow the chair to fit under a desk/table of 69 cm high.
- Suggested maximum user weight: 150 kg

N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

ERGO COMFORT

PRODUCT SHEET
OPERATOR

Use (Sustained): 24 Hours Per Day

*Ergonomic high back executive operator chair

4 lever asynchronous mechanism

*Seat slide

*Forward ergo tilt seat (limited)
*Posture curve backrest

*Back angle and height adjustment
*Gas lift seat height adjustment

150 kg rated gas lift

*Accepts optional adjustable armrests
*Requires easy self assembly

*Available from stock in blue or black fabric

50 cm

47 cm
52-64 cm
57 cm

47 cm

40 cm

65 cm

65 cm
0.169 cbm
16.5 kg

17.5 kg
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